
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Ashland 10:23.25 15

2 Shelby 11:09.54 56

3 Lucas 11:46.99 85

4 Mansfield MS 11:50.38 97

5 Madison 12:06.14 104

Incomplete Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Clear Fork 12:54.89 2

Foundation 
Academy

14:31.20 3

St. Peter's 12:02.58 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Ashland 10:23.25 13 15

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Josh Hawley 00:10:06.05 1

2 2 Dylan Hickey 00:10:12.54 2

3 3 Grant Vance 00:10:17.84 3

4 4 Loren Obermiller 00:10:35.76 4

5 5 Kayin Mcdonald 00:10:42.93 5

6 13 Parker Kennedy 00:11:16.34 0

7 25 Graham Schaefer 00:11:58.61 0

2 Shelby 11:09.54 7 56

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Nathan Ganzhorn 00:10:52.83 8

2 9 Kael Moore 00:10:56.75 9

3 10 Joshua Mohr 00:11:04.80 10

4 15 Parker Schroader 00:11:24.30 14

5 17 Robbie Davidson 00:11:29.03 15

6 20 Cooper Schroeder 00:11:37.43 0

7 39 Nic Beekman 00:13:26.06 0

3 Lucas 11:46.99 6 85

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 7 Jacob Kleilein 00:10:51.83 7

2 12 Rylee Gorell 00:11:15.44 11

3 18 Aaron Pfeiffer 00:11:31.37 16

4 29 Colton Boyer 00:12:16.02 24

5 34 Tristan Garber 00:13:00.28 27

6 46 Jackson Switzer 00:14:11.68 0

4 Mansfield MS 11:50.38 8 97

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 14 Chase Blackstone 00:11:22.96 13

2 19 Noah Anderson 00:11:35.08 17

3 22 Jack Galloway 00:11:41.07 19

4 27 William Payne 00:12:04.06 23

5 30 Dimaggio France 00:12:26.99 25

6 35 Will Hamilton 00:13:01.87 0

7 36 Hayden Couch 00:13:03.13 0

5 Madison 12:06.14 7 104

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 6 Anothy Richter 00:10:49.82 6

2 23 Ashton Wagner 00:11:49.39 20
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3 26 Chase O'connell 00:11:59.97 22

4 31 Joe Stacy 00:12:46.05 26

5 37 Brennon Pittenger 00:13:05.44 30

6 40 Lane Hancock 00:13:29.02 0

7 43 Jaekob Conard 00:13:46.20 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Josh Hawley 8th 00:10:06.05 Ashland

2 2 Dylan Hickey 8th 00:10:12.54 Ashland

3 3 Grant Vance 8th 00:10:17.84 Ashland

4 4 Loren Obermiller 8th 00:10:35.76 Ashland

5 5 Kayin Mcdonald 8th 00:10:42.93 Ashland

6 6 Anothy Richter 8th 00:10:49.82 Madison

7 7 Jacob Kleilein 8th 00:10:51.83 Lucas

8 8 Nathan Ganzhorn 7th 00:10:52.83 Shelby

9 9 Kael Moore 8th 00:10:56.75 Shelby

10 10 Joshua Mohr 8th 00:11:04.80 Shelby

11 0 Zach Keffalas 7th 00:11:05.14 St. Peter's

12 11 Rylee Gorell 8th 00:11:15.44 Lucas

13 12 Parker Kennedy 8th 00:11:16.34 Ashland

14 13 Chase Blackstone 8th 00:11:22.96 Mansfield MS

15 14 Parker Schroader 8th 00:11:24.30 Shelby

16 0 Caden Brubaker 8th 00:11:25.04 St. Peter's

17 15 Robbie Davidson 7th 00:11:29.03 Shelby

18 16 Aaron Pfeiffer 8th 00:11:31.37 Lucas

19 17 Noah Anderson 8th 00:11:35.08 Mansfield MS

20 18 Cooper Schroeder 7th 00:11:37.43 Shelby

21 0 David Bowman 7th 00:11:39.73 Foundation Academy

22 19 Jack Galloway 8th 00:11:41.07 Mansfield MS

23 20 Ashton Wagner 8th 00:11:49.39 Madison

24 0 Liam Motter 8th 00:11:51.76 Clear Fork

25 21 Graham Schaefer 8th 00:11:58.61 Ashland

26 22 Chase O'connell 8th 00:11:59.97 Madison

27 23 William Payne 7th 00:12:04.06 Mansfield MS

28 0 Nathan Salmons 8th 00:12:12.65 Ashland

29 24 Colton Boyer 8th 00:12:16.02 Lucas

30 25 Dimaggio France 8th 00:12:26.99 Mansfield MS

31 26 Joe Stacy 8th 00:12:46.05 Madison

32 0 Nathan Cox 7th 00:12:49.08 St. Peter's

33 0 Alex Tate 8th 00:12:51.08 St. Peter's

34 27 Tristan Garber 8th 00:13:00.28 Lucas

35 28 Will Hamilton 8th 00:13:01.87 Mansfield MS
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36 29 Hayden Couch 7th 00:13:03.13 Mansfield MS

37 30 Brennon Pittenger 7th 00:13:05.44 Madison

38 0 Aiden Baker 8th 00:13:07.40 Ashland

39 31 Nic Beekman 8th 00:13:26.06 Shelby

40 32 Lane Hancock 7th 00:13:29.02 Madison

41 0 Jake Rivenburg 7th 00:13:34.08 Ashland

42 0 Jacob Ford 8th 00:13:35.43 Ashland

43 33 Jaekob Conard 8th 00:13:46.20 Madison

44 0 Connor Kennedy 8th 00:13:47.03 Ashland

45 0 Caiden Moody 7th 00:13:58.02 Clear Fork

46 34 Jackson Switzer 8th 00:14:11.68 Lucas

47 0 Cameron Lance 7th 00:14:20.02 Ashland

48 0 Zack Pierce 8th 00:15:37.31 Foundation Academy

49 0 Michael Driscoll 7th 00:16:16.56 Foundation Academy

50 0 Reese Vaught 8th 00:16:22.02 Mansfield MS
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